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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Meadows1445
Gymnastics Zone

9.700 9.325 9.2759.525 37.825
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria Alexander1487
Accel

9.275 9.600 9.3009.425 37.600
6 1 3 1 2 

2 

Celeste Calderon1448
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.425 9.1009.575 37.525
2 2T 1 4 3 

3 

Alicia Robadey1491
Accel

9.375 9.150 8.9509.025 36.500
3T 8 6T 6 4 

4 

Christine Caufield1500
Accel

9.300 9.100 9.2008.800 36.400
5 9 9 3 5 

5 

Noelle Poe1430
West Valley

9.200 9.375 8.7009.100 36.375
9 4 5 10 6 

6 

Sylvie Loh1466
CSC - Cambrianna

9.375 9.175 8.7259.025 36.300
3T 7 6T 8T 7 

7 

Charli Strachan1425
West Valley

9.225 9.250 8.6009.025 36.100
8 6 6T 11 8 

8 

Avery Vogel1477
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.050 8.7758.775 35.650
10 10 10 7 9 

9 

Julissa Brucker1446
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 8.525 8.9758.725 35.475
7 12 11 5 10 

10 

Lauren Vandevort1414
West Valley

8.900 9.425 8.3758.650 35.350
12 2T 13 13 11 

11 

Kiana Ainoa1461
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 8.750 8.2008.700 34.350
14 11 12 15 12 

12 

Sara Del Fava1475
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.200 8.7258.175 34.100
11 14 15 8T 13 

13 

Lydia Brown1460
CSC - Cambrianna

8.550 7.850 8.4259.250 34.075
15 15 4 12 14 

14 

Lexy Schellenger1412
V-Force

8.875 8.250 8.3508.325 33.800
13 13 14 14 15 

15 
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